
Let Date
Let 
Contract NAME1 CITY1 STATE

HICAMS_  
VEND_NO RequestorEmail RequestorName

Requestor 
Phone Title LettingID CallOrder AuthBid

CONTRACTOR 
TYPE

Business 
Type

2024‐10‐22 
00:00:00 DD00454

ASPHALT SERVICES ON DEMAND, 
INC.  CLAYTON, NC NC 12552 tim.o@asdinc.net Tim ODonnell 9195241979 DD00454 L241022D 001 FALSE SubCon

DBE HUB 
WBE 

2024‐10‐22 
00:00:00 DD00454 LUCY AND GUERREROS WELDING LLC MOUNT AIRY, NC NC 20860 luzmaria9712rodriguez@gmail.com Luz Rodriguez 3364676278 DD00454 L241022D 001 FALSE SubCon SBE 
2024‐10‐22 
00:00:00 DD00454 BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO  ROCKY MOUNT, NC NC 3516 jeremy@barnhillcontracting.com Jeremy Whitehurst 2528852899 DD00454 L241022D 001 TRUE PreQ
2024‐10‐22 
00:00:00 DD00454 ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS INC  CHICAGO, IL IL 9758 christian.coombes@roadsafetraffic.com Christian Coombes 9193627544 DD00454 L241022D 001 TRUE PreQ

2024‐10‐22 
00:00:00 DD00454

LEGACY GROUP ALPHA LLC DBA 
LEGACY CLEAN ENERGY CHARLOTTE, NC NC 19773 dsmith@tlg‐alpha.com Donny Smith 9803463360 DD00454 L241022D 001 FALSE N

ACDBE 
DBE HUB 
MBE 

2024‐10‐22 
00:00:00 DD00454 ATLANTIC CIVIL LLC  ADVANCE, NC NC 17870 rtaylor@atlanticcc.org Raymond Taylor 2526707178 DD00454 L241022D 001 FALSE N
2024‐10‐22 
00:00:00 DD00454

CROSSROADS SITE DEVELOPMENT 
LLC  BAHAMA, NC NC 20706 thomas@crossroadssitedevelopment.com Thomas Harrington 9199433964 DD00454 L241022D 001 TRUE Po Prime

2024‐10‐22 
00:00:00 DD00454 WOLFE FORESTRY MULCHING, LLC  REIDSVILLE, NC NC 18811 lori@wolfemulching.com LORI WOLFE 3365415055 DD00454 L241022D 001 FALSE N HUB SBE 
2024‐10‐22 
00:00:00 DD00454 Mohawk Valley Materials Inc  Rome, NY NY 0 jd@mohawkvalleymaterials.com Jenna DeBlasiis 3152403181 DD00454 L241022D 001 FALSE
2024‐10‐22 
00:00:00 DD00454 TRIPLE S LAND SERVICES LLC  GRAHAM, NC NC 20812 tripleslandllc@yahoo.com Angela Simms 8439019335 DD00454 L241022D 001 FALSE SubCon
2024‐10‐22 
00:00:00 DD00454 QUINN CONSULTING SERVICES, INC.  CHANTILLY, VA VA 12774 Ftravis@quinn‐consulting.com Franklin Travis 7572064840 DD00454 L241022D 001 FALSE N

DBE HUB 
WBE 

2024‐10‐22 
00:00:00 DD00454 4 SEASONS DEMOLITION INC  WILMINGTON, NC NC 15471 chuck@4seasonsdemo.com Chuck Ohnmacht 9107933662 DD00454 L241022D 001 TRUE PreQ
2024‐10‐22 
00:00:00 DD00454 ALL SKILL MINORITY MANPOWER INC BRONX, NY NY 18230 allskillmanpower@gmail.com Terence Griffin 6467029811 DD00454 L241022D 001 FALSE N DBE MBE 
2024‐10‐22 
00:00:00 DD00454 WMF LAND SERVICES LLC  CLYDE, NC NC 17763 wmflandservices@gmail.com William Marquis Ferguson  8285938882 DD00454 L241022D 001 TRUE PreQ
2024‐10‐22 
00:00:00 DD00454 Austin Trucking  Clayton, NC NC 0 jake@austintrucking.com Jacob R Austin 9198688410 DD00454 L241022D 001 FALSE

2024‐10‐22 
00:00:00 DD00454

TIMELY TRANSPORTATION & 
LOGISTICS INC WAKE FOREST, NC NC 15887 natiaridges@gmail.com Natia Ridges 9195216464 DD00454 L241022D 001 TRUE Po Prime

DBE HUB 
MBE SBE 
SPSF 

2024‐10‐22 
00:00:00 DD00471 LUCY AND GUERREROS WELDING LLC MOUNT AIRY, NC NC 20860 luzmaria9712rodriguez@gmail.com Luz Rodriguez 3364676278 DD00471 L241022D 002 FALSE SubCon SBE 
2024‐10‐22 
00:00:00 DD00471 ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS INC  CHICAGO, IL IL 9758 christian.coombes@roadsafetraffic.com Christian Coombes 9193627544 DD00471 L241022D 002 TRUE PreQ
2024‐10‐22 
00:00:00 DD00471

T&T ABATEMENT CONTRACTOR 
SERVICES INC LOWGAP, NC NC 11152 tandtabatement@yahoo.com Toni J Evans 3369716919 DD00471 L241022D 002 FALSE SubCon

DBE HUB 
SBE WBE 

2024‐10‐22 
00:00:00 DD00471

LEGACY GROUP ALPHA LLC DBA 
LEGACY CLEAN ENERGY CHARLOTTE, NC NC 19773 dsmith@tlg‐alpha.com Donny Smith 9803463360 DD00471 L241022D 002 FALSE N

ACDBE 
DBE HUB 
MBE 

2024‐10‐22 
00:00:00 DD00471 ATLANTIC CIVIL LLC  ADVANCE, NC NC 17870 rtaylor@atlanticcc.org Raymond Taylor 2526707178 DD00471 L241022D 002 FALSE N
2024‐10‐22 
00:00:00 DD00471

CROSSROADS SITE DEVELOPMENT 
LLC  BAHAMA, NC NC 20706 thomas@crossroadssitedevelopment.com Thomas Harrington 9199433964 DD00471 L241022D 002 TRUE Po Prime

2024‐10‐22 
00:00:00 DD00471 WOLFE FORESTRY MULCHING, LLC  REIDSVILLE, NC NC 18811 lori@wolfemulching.com LORI WOLFE 3365415055 DD00471 L241022D 002 FALSE N HUB SBE 
2024‐10‐22 
00:00:00 DD00471 Mohawk Valley Materials Inc  Rome, NY NY 0 jd@mohawkvalleymaterials.com Jenna DeBlasiis 3152403181 DD00471 L241022D 002 FALSE
2024‐10‐22 
00:00:00 DD00471 TRIPLE S LAND SERVICES LLC  GRAHAM, NC NC 20812 tripleslandllc@yahoo.com Angela Simms 8439019335 DD00471 L241022D 002 FALSE SubCon



2024‐10‐22 
00:00:00 DD00471 QUINN CONSULTING SERVICES, INC.  CHANTILLY, VA VA 12774 Ftravis@quinn‐consulting.com Franklin Travis 7572064840 DD00471 L241022D 002 FALSE N

DBE HUB 
WBE 

2024‐10‐22 
00:00:00 DD00471 WHITEHURST PAVING CO INC  RICHMOND, VA VA 2729 Todd.Dunlap@whitehurstpaving.com Todd Dunlap DD00471 L241022D 002 TRUE PreQ
2024‐10‐22 
00:00:00 DD00471 4 SEASONS DEMOLITION INC  WILMINGTON, NC NC 15471 chuck@4seasonsdemo.com Chuck Ohnmacht 9107933662 DD00471 L241022D 002 TRUE PreQ
2024‐10‐22 
00:00:00 DD00471 ALL SKILL MINORITY MANPOWER INC BRONX, NY NY 18230 allskillmanpower@gmail.com Terence Griffin 6467029811 DD00471 L241022D 002 FALSE N DBE MBE 
2024‐10‐22 
00:00:00 DD00471 WMF LAND SERVICES LLC  CLYDE, NC NC 17763 wmflandservices@gmail.com William Marquis Ferguson  8285938882 DD00471 L241022D 002 TRUE PreQ
2024‐10‐22 
00:00:00 DD00471 Austin Trucking  Clayton, NC NC 0 jake@austintrucking.com Jacob R Austin 9198688410 DD00471 L241022D 002 FALSE

2024‐10‐22 
00:00:00 DD00471

TIMELY TRANSPORTATION & 
LOGISTICS INC WAKE FOREST, NC NC 15887 natiaridges@gmail.com Natia Ridges 9195216464 DD00471 L241022D 002 TRUE Po Prime

DBE HUB 
MBE SBE 
SPSF 

2024‐10‐22 
00:00:00 DD00474

ASPHALT SERVICES ON DEMAND, 
INC.  CLAYTON, NC NC 12552 tim.o@asdinc.net Tim ODonnell 9195241979 DD00474 L241022D 003 FALSE SubCon

DBE HUB 
WBE 

2024‐10‐22 
00:00:00 DD00474 LUCY AND GUERREROS WELDING LLC MOUNT AIRY, NC NC 20860 luzmaria9712rodriguez@gmail.com Luz Rodriguez 3364676278 DD00474 L241022D 003 FALSE SubCon SBE 
2024‐10‐22 
00:00:00 DD00474 GENESIS RAIL SERVICES  ROANOKE, VA VA 20850 eng.estimate@genesisrail.com Dan Morse 8042011899 DD00474 L241022D 003 TRUE Po Prime
2024‐10‐22 
00:00:00 DD00474 SANFORD CONTRACTORS INC  SANFORD, NC NC 3100 bridgequotes@sanfordcontractors.com Justin Carter 9197181014 DD00474 L241022D 003 TRUE PreQ
2024‐10‐22 
00:00:00 DD00474 ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS INC  CHICAGO, IL IL 9758 christian.coombes@roadsafetraffic.com Christian Coombes 9193627544 DD00474 L241022D 003 TRUE PreQ
2024‐10‐22 
00:00:00 DD00474

JYMCO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 
INC  SMITHFIELD, NC NC 15812 bobbiehales@jymco.net Bobbie Hales 9192025659 DD00474 L241022D 003 TRUE Po Prime SBE 

2024‐10‐22 
00:00:00 DD00474 S T WOOTEN CORPORATION  WILSON, NC NC 3760 stw.quotes@stwcorp.com Andy Barry 2524304017 DD00474 L241022D 003 TRUE PreQ

2024‐10‐22 
00:00:00 DD00474

LEGACY GROUP ALPHA LLC DBA 
LEGACY CLEAN ENERGY CHARLOTTE, NC NC 19773 dsmith@tlg‐alpha.com Donny Smith 9803463360 DD00474 L241022D 003 FALSE N

ACDBE 
DBE HUB 
MBE 

2024‐10‐22 
00:00:00 DD00474 ATLANTIC CIVIL LLC  ADVANCE, NC NC 17870 rtaylor@atlanticcc.org Raymond Taylor 2526707178 DD00474 L241022D 003 FALSE N
2024‐10‐22 
00:00:00 DD00474

CROSSROADS SITE DEVELOPMENT 
LLC  BAHAMA, NC NC 20706 thomas@crossroadssitedevelopment.com Thomas Harrington 9199433964 DD00474 L241022D 003 TRUE Po Prime

2024‐10‐22 
00:00:00 DD00474 WOLFE FORESTRY MULCHING, LLC  REIDSVILLE, NC NC 18811 lori@wolfemulching.com LORI WOLFE 3365415055 DD00474 L241022D 003 FALSE N HUB SBE 
2024‐10‐22 
00:00:00 DD00474 Mohawk Valley Materials Inc  Rome, NY NY 0 jd@mohawkvalleymaterials.com Jenna DeBlasiis 3152403181 DD00474 L241022D 003 FALSE
2024‐10‐22 
00:00:00 DD00474 TRIPLE S LAND SERVICES LLC  GRAHAM, NC NC 20812 tripleslandllc@yahoo.com Angela Simms 8439019335 DD00474 L241022D 003 FALSE SubCon
2024‐10‐22 
00:00:00 DD00474 4 SEASONS DEMOLITION INC  WILMINGTON, NC NC 15471 chuck@4seasonsdemo.com Chuck Ohnmacht 9107933662 DD00474 L241022D 003 TRUE PreQ
2024‐10‐22 
00:00:00 DD00474 ALL SKILL MINORITY MANPOWER INC BRONX, NY NY 18230 allskillmanpower@gmail.com Terence Griffin 6467029811 DD00474 L241022D 003 FALSE N DBE MBE 
2024‐10‐22 
00:00:00 DD00474 WMF LAND SERVICES LLC  CLYDE, NC NC 17763 wmflandservices@gmail.com William Marquis Ferguson  8285938882 DD00474 L241022D 003 TRUE PreQ
2024‐10‐22 
00:00:00 DD00474 Austin Trucking  Clayton, NC NC 0 jake@austintrucking.com Jacob R Austin 9198688410 DD00474 L241022D 003 FALSE

2024‐10‐22 
00:00:00 DD00474

TIMELY TRANSPORTATION & 
LOGISTICS INC WAKE FOREST, NC NC 15887 natiaridges@gmail.com Natia Ridges 9195216464 DD00474 L241022D 003 TRUE Po Prime

DBE HUB 
MBE SBE 
SPSF 


